
9X3 9X1 9X2
Mr Hutton Miss Angell-Jones Miss Higgins

Week Day Date Boys Girls Mixed
B Mon 08-Sep
B Thurs 11-Sep
A Tues 16-Sep
B Mon 22-Sep
B Thurs 25-Sep
A Tues 30-Sep
B Mon 06-Oct
B Thurs 09-Oct
A Tues 14-Oct
B Mon 20-Oct
B Thurs 23-Oct

A Tues 04-Nov
B Mon 10-Nov
B Thurs 13-Nov
A Tues 18-Nov
B Mon 24-Nov
B Thurs 27-Nov
A Tues 02-Dec
B Mon 08-Dec
B Thurs 11-Dec
A Tues 16-Dec

B Mon 05-Jan
B Thurs 08-Jan
A Tues 13-Jan
B Mon 19-Jan
B Thurs 22-Jan
A Tues 27-Jan
B Mon 02-Feb
B Thurs 05-Feb
A Tues 10-Feb

3g (KHS)
sportshall 

(MH)

sportshall 3g fitness suite

fitness suite

sportshall

sportshall

sportshall

Introduction to PE

muga

fitness suite

sportshall

sportshall

3g

muga

activities hall

activities hall 3g

3g

X Band - Forms 9AP, 9ID, 9IP

20 Dec - 4 Jan Christmas Holidays

Half Term25 Oct - 2 Nov

Assessment Week

fitness suite muga



9X3 9X1 9X2
Mr Hutton Miss Angell-Jones Miss Higgins

Week Day Date Boys Girls Mixed

X Band - Forms 9AP, 9ID, 9IP

B Mon 23-Feb
B Thurs 26-Feb
A Tues 03-Mar
B Mon 09-Mar
B Thurs 12-Mar
A Tues 17-Mar
B Mon 23-Mar
B Thurs 26-Mar

A Tues 14-Apr
B Mon 20-Apr
B Thurs 23-Apr
A Tues 28-Apr
B Mon 04-May
B Thurs 07-May
A Tues 12-May
B Mon 18-May
B Thurs 21-May

A Tues 02-Jun
B Mon 08-Jun
B Thurs 11-Jun
A Tues 16-Jun
B Mon 22-Jun
B Thurs 25-Jun
A Tues 30-Jun
B Mon 06-Jul
B Thurs 09-Jul
A Tues 14-Jul end of term tournament

athletics athletics athletics

3g

3g muga

muga

3g

muga 3g

23 May - 31 May Half Term

Bank Holiday

Inset Day
introduction to athletics

athletics athletics athletics

14 Feb - 22 Feb Half Term

28 March - 12 April Easter Holidays

sportshall 3g fitness suite

sportshall


